

Event 206

25 MAY 2013 - 13:10

Men's 3m Springboard

3m Tremplin Homme

Semifinal A

Demi-Finale A

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Referee	ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio	TDC			
Judge 1	GRAINE Donnie	USA	Judge 5	KELEMEN Ildiko	HUN
Judge 2	RUIZ PEDREGUERA	CUB	Judge 6	YU Jian	CHN
Judge 3	AYALA MUNOZ Juan	MEX	Judge 7	CALDERON Felix	PUR
Judge 4	RIOS Cristina	COL			

Rang	Nom Prénom	NAT	Dive	Judge's Score								Dive	Dive	Overall		Points	Total pts
Rank	Name Firstname	NAT	No.	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Pen.	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Behind
1	HE Chao	CHN	5154B	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		86.70	1	86.70	1	519.90
			407C	3.4	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		66.30	5	153.00	1	
			307C	3.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5		89.25	1	242.25	1	
			207C	3.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5		89.25	=1	331.50	1	
			5156B	3.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0		85.80	1	417.30	1	
			109C	3.8	9.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0		102.60	1	519.90	1	
2	KOLODIY Oleg	UKR	405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		67.50	4	67.50	4	450.00
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		67.50	4	135.00	4	
			5353B	3.3	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		64.35	3	199.35	5	
			307C	3.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		89.25	=1	288.60	2	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		81.60	3	370.20	2	
			109C	3.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		79.80	=3	450.00	2	
3	MEARS Christopher	GBR	5154B	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		74.80	2	74.80	2	418.70
			205B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		73.50	3	148.30	3	
			307C	3.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		57.75	4	206.05	4	
			5353B	3.3	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		74.25	3	280.30	3	
			407C	3.4	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5		83.30	2	363.60	3	
			109C	3.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		55.10	5	418.70	3	
4	SANCHEZ Julian	MEX	205B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		72.00	3	72.00	3	412.20
			107B	3.1	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		79.05	1	151.05	2	
			407C	3.4	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		56.10	5	207.15	3	
			109C	3.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		57.00	4	264.15	4	
			307C	3.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		64.75	5	328.90	4	
			5154B	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		83.30	2	412.20	4	
5	PAPAROUNAS Stefanos	GRE	205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		58.50	5	58.50	5	393.45
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		74.40	2	132.90	5	
			5154B	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		76.50	2	209.40	2	
			307C	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		36.75	5	246.15	5	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		67.50	4	313.65	5	
			109C	3.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		79.80	=3	393.45	5	

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA